General Specifications
 Dimensions
300W Electronic Tr
The FX 300 is a high capacity t ransformer
designed to del iver power to a maximum of
300 Watts of  total  lamp load noiselessly.
The advanced circui try of the FX 300 enables
i t  to operate with regular incandescent dimmer

ansformer
Roun
 Ordering Information
300 WATT 120VAC 50/60 Hz Input
MODEL NO. LAMPS CASING INSULATION
CLASS RFI MAX AMBIENT
OP. TEMP.
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
SHORT CIRCUIT
PROTECTION
FX97311A 12V R A NO 30°C YES YES
FX97312A 24V R A NO 30°C YES YES
FX97313A 12V RS A NO 30°C YES YES
FX97314A 24V RS A NO 30°C YES YES
FX97315A 12V RD A NO 30°C YES YES
FX97316A 24V RD A NO 30°C YES YES
FX97311B 12V R B NO 50°C YES YES
FX97312B 24V R B NO 55°C YES YES
FX97313B 12V RS B NO 50°C YES YES
FX97314B 24V RS B NO 55°C YES YES
FX97315B 12V RD B NO 50°C YES YES
FX97316B 24V RD B NO 55°C YES YES
Casing format: R = Rectangular Flush mount; RS = Rectangular Stud Mount; RD = Round
Note: For RFI filtering option, add –R suffix to part number
Warranty
Cabling Diagrams